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Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 18.09.2025

Pistole Elite

Rang
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Teilnehmer
Clavadetscher Roman
Annunziata Giuseppe
Tscharner Syhbill
Herren Barbara
Seiler Sascha
Battaglia Samuel
Schmid Erich
Ettinger Jakob
Stager Paul
Schweizer Ueli

1995
1968
1984
1975
1995
1985
1974
1954
1952
1958

Spg

Kanton

GR
TG
GR
TG
GR
TG
GR
GR
TG
TG

Mannschaft
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Aadorf PSV 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Aadorf PSV 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Aadorf PSV 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Aadorf PSV 1
Aadorf PSV 1

2025
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Total
189
187
184
180
179
178
175
169
169
163
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M (>

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4

Stand vom 18.09.2025

Pistole Elite
Sportgerit: RF

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Clavadetscher Roman
Annunziata Giuseppe
Tscharner Sybill
Seiler Sascha
Schmid Erich
Ettinger Jakob

Stager Paul
Anzahl Teilnehmer:

N o ok WD

1995
1968
1984
1995
1974
1954
1952

Kanton

GR
TG
GR
GR
GR
GR
TG

Mannschaft
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Aadorf PSV 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
lgis-Landquart PC 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Aadorf PSV 1

2025
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Total
189
187
184
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Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 18.09.2025

Sportgerét: OP

Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft
1 Herren Barbara 1975 TG Aadorf PSV 1
2 Battaglia Samuel 1985 TG Aadorf PSV 1
3 Schweizer Ueli 1958 TG Aadorf PSV 1

Anzahl Teilnehmer:

2025
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Total
180
178
163
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